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Neergård, Kai: unaffiliated, Denmark; kai@kaineergard.dk

Nerlo-Pomorska, Bozena: Maria Curie Sklodowska University in Lublin, Poland;
pomorska@kft.umcs.lublin.pl

Pomorski, Krzysztof: Maria Curie Sklodowska University, Poland;
pomorski@kft.umcs.lublin.pl

Samarin, Viacheslav: Joint Institute for Nuclear Research, Russia;
samarin@jinr.ru

Sammarruca, Francesca: University of Idaho, U.S.A.; fsammarr@uidaho.edu

Shegunov, Konstantin: Institute of Nuclear Research and Nuclear Energy,
Sofia, Bulgaria; kshegunov@gmail.com

Spasova, Korneliya: Institute of Nuclear Research and Nuclear Energy,
Sofia, Bulgaria; nelispas@gmail.com

Stoyanov, Zhivko: Institute of Nuclear Research and Nuclear Energy, Sofia, Bulgaria;
zhkstoyanov@gmail.com

Tarpanov, Dimitar: Institute of Nuclear Research and Nuclear Energy, Sofia, Bulgaria;
dimitert@yahoo.co.uk

Velchev, Chavdar: Institute of Nuclear Research and Nuclear Energy, Sofia, Bulgaria;
velchev@inrne.bas.bg

Vitturi, Andrea: University of Padova, Italy;
andrea.vitturi@pd.infn.it

xii


